Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 even easier.
• Supports Configuration Control, making SNMP management easy
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER
FIBER
FIBER
PORTS
RANGE
ETHERNET
PORTS
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
IE-iMcV-T1/E1/J1-LineTerm, With Config Control TP/SFP *
850-18100 SFP 1 Various 1 RJ48
IE-iMcV-T1/E1/J1 Line Terminating with Config Control
850-18103 MM1300-ST 1 5 km 1 RJ48
850-18104 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 1 RJ48
850-18105 SM1310/PLUS-ST 1 40 km 1 RJ48
850-18106 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ48
* 850-18108 SM1310/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ48
SINGLE STRAND FIBER **
850-18122 SM1310-SC
(1310xmt/1550rcv) 1 20 km 1 RJ48
850-18123 SM1550-SC
(1550xmt/1310rcv) 1 20 km 1 RJ48
850-18124 SM1310/PLUS-SC